Schiitzengau Roding 02.10.2013

AltestenschieBen 2013

Ergebnisliste

Mannschaftswertung

1 Gemiitlichkeit P6sing 1 554.0
Bauer Johann 186,0
Nirschl Johann 184,0
Frauendorfer Johann 184,0

2 Wildschiitz Mitterkreith 1 545.0
Drexler Rudi 183,0
Bindl Elisabeth 183,0
Belk Wilfried 179,0

3 SG 1670 Roding 1 542.0
Raith Hans 184,0
Albert Hans 182,0
Kienast Egon 176,0

4 Gemiitlichkeit Posing 3 535,0
Daiminger Johann 181,0
Heimerl Alfred 178,0
Fraundorfer Erika 176,0

5 Wildschitz Mitterkreith 2 525,0
Nachtmann Emil 180,0
Mages Karl 176,0
Bindl Josef 169,0

6 Bergschitz Hitzelsberg 1 515,0
Seidl Alfred 175,0
Schmidbauer Ernst 171,0
Bohm Konrad 169,0

7 Gemiitlichkeit P6sing 2 513,0
Schmitz Georg 185,0
Bentlage Helmut 169,0
NIRSCHL Erna 159,0

8 Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 2 511,0
Stoberl Peter 181,0
Wittmann Alfred 167,0

Fuchs Georg 163,0



Schitzengau Roding

AltestenschieRBen 2013

Ergebnisliste

Mannschaftswertung

9 Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 1
Ruhland Hans
Fuchs Karl
Konrad Glinther

10 Wildschiitz Mitterkreith 3
Weber Heinz
Schmidbauer Martin
Baier Adolf

183,0
176,0
151,0

173,0
150,0
140,0

510,0

463,0
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